
PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB M Q

1 S.T. DES MONTS BERTHIAND 13.01.075 1301

2 S.T. BOURG EN BRESSE 13.01.117 1201

3 U.S. OYONNAXIENNE 13.01.080 1148,1

PALMARES  18-19

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
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TOTARO Dominique PAVIOT Patricia

LACROIX Jean-Marc

S.T. BOURG EN BRESSE

NOVAKOSKI Elian DEAGOSTIN Gianluca

DESLIOD Christophe

LE GALL Eric

S.T. DES MONTS BERTHIAND POSTE

DAJLANI Esméralda

FIGUIERE Vincent

FINALE

MASCHIO Frédéric
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POSTE U.S. OYONNAXIENNE

MELIDON Geneviève

DAJLANI Esméralda BRULLAND Alain

DEMI-FINALES
S.T. DES MONTS BERTHIAND

4

S.T. BOURG EN BRESSE

PAVIOT Patricia

DURMUS Samed LACROIX Jean-Marc

LE GALL Eric

DEAGOSTIN Gianluca

DESLIOD ChristopheFIGUIERE Vincent

NOVAKOSKI Elian

BALLESTERO Alexandre

MASCHIO Frédéric

TOTARO Dominique

POSTE

3

VEILLE Catherine



CLUB N°1 1301

NOMS série 1 série 2 série 3 POINTS NOMS série 1 série 2 série 3 POINTS

DAJLANI Esméralda 88 94 92 274

FIGUIERE Vincent 91 95 86 272

NOVAKOSKI Elian 91 88 85 264

MASCHIO Frédéric 79 88 80 247

TOTARO Dominique 84 82 78 244

CLUB N°2 1201

NOMS série 1 série 2 série 3 POINTS NOMS série 1 série 2 série 3 POINTS

LE GALL Eric 85 86 84 255

DESLIOD Christophe 89 79 85 253

DEAGOSTIN Gianluca 84 84 80 248

LACROIX Jean-Marc 76 75 80 231

PAVIOT Patricia 77 72 65 214

CLUB N°3 1148

NOMS série 1 série 2 série 3 POINTS NOMS série 1 série 2 série 3 POINTS

BRULLAND Alain 84 80 86,1 250,1

BALLESTERO Alexandre 85 86 79 250

MELIDON Geneviève 73 79 79 231

DURMUS Samed 80 71 60 211

VEILLE Catherine 69 58 79 206

NOMS série 1 série 2 série 3 POINTS NOMS série 1 série 2 série 3 POINTS

CLUBS QUALIFIES EN PHASE FINALE

U.S. OYONNAXIENNE

S.T. DES MONTS BERTHIAND

S.T. BOURG EN BRESSE


